
 10. Lenggrieser Dorfmeisterschaft 
 13.03.2022 

 Riesenslalom 
 OFFIZIELLE ERGEBNISLISTE 

  

 Teilnehmer  Stnr  Rang  Diff  Total 

 Damen 
 2  THURNER Marion  ..................  ..................................................  30,43  1. 

 47  REDETZKI Alexandra  ..................  ..................................................  0,14  30,57  2. 
 51  GERG Hannah  ..................  ..................................................  0,18  30,61  3. 
 33  BICHLMAYER Anna  ..................  ..................................................  0,99  31,42  4. 
 27  MURBÖCK Vroni  ..................  ..................................................  2,13  32,56  5. 
 41  SIMON Barbara  ..................  ..................................................  2,64  33,07  6. 
 61  BICHLER Sofie  ..................  ..................................................  6,29  36,72  7. 
 42  ZACHER Katherine  ..................  ..................................................  7,05  37,48  8. 
 23  BAUER Johanna  ..................  ..................................................  7,75  38,18  9. 
 62  HEINRICH Martina  ..................  ..................................................  10,92  41,35  10. 
 22  FOTTNER Amelie  ..................  ..................................................  13,81  44,24  11. 
 13  SCHMÖLLER Sabine  ..................  ..................................................  17,89  48,32  12. 

 Herren 
 32  STERN Korbinian  ..................  ..................................................  28,98  1. 
 16  ERTL Georg  ..................  ..................................................  0,65  29,63  2. 
 31  MAYR Marinus  ..................  ..................................................  0,93  29,91  3. 
 35  SEEWALD Toni  ..................  ..................................................  1,46  30,44  4. 
 15  GERG Thomas  ..................  ..................................................  1,80  30,78  5. 
 25  GERG Andreas  ..................  ..................................................  1,84  30,82  6. 
 46  PROBST Georg  ..................  ..................................................  1,89  30,87  7. 
 14  KÖGL Max  ..................  ..................................................  2,18  31,16  8. 
 24  STADLER Alois  ..................  ..................................................  2,55  31,53  9. 

 1  GLIGENREINER Kaspar Jun.  ..................  ..................................................  2,57  31,55  10. 
 5  GERG Michael  ..................  ..................................................  2,75  31,73  11. 
 4  GERG Tom  ..................  ..................................................  2,82  31,80  12. 

 26  HEIß Hans  ..................  ..................................................  3,17  32,15  13. 
 8  KOBINGER Klaus Jun.  ..................  ..................................................  3,36  32,34  14. 

 52  PROBST Thomas  ..................  ..................................................  3,66  32,64  15. 
 6  GILGENREINER Kaspar  ..................  ..................................................  3,66  32,64 

 36  HEIß Stefan  ..................  ..................................................  3,71  32,69  17. 
 44  ZACHER Martin  ..................  ..................................................  4,47  33,45  18. 
 11  GERG Michael  ..................  ..................................................  4,71  33,69  19. 
 34  KÖGL Georg  ..................  ..................................................  4,82  33,80  20. 
 12  JOHANN Carlo  ..................  ..................................................  5,71  34,69  21. 
 21  WIEDEMANN Clemens  ..................  ..................................................  5,78  34,76  22. 
 28  ERTL Jakob Jun.  ..................  ..................................................  5,80  34,78  23. 
 17  GERG Karl  ..................  ..................................................  6,03  35,01  24. 
 18  BEYERLEIN Simon  ..................  ..................................................  6,73  35,71  25. 

 7  KÖGL Anton  ..................  ..................................................  6,97  35,95  26. 
 37  DOSCH Georg  ..................  ..................................................  7,44  36,42  27. 
 57  MURBÖCK Tom  ..................  ..................................................  7,53  36,51  28. 
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 Riesenslalom 
 OFFIZIELLE ERGEBNISLISTE 

 Teilnehmer  Stnr  Rang  Diff  Total 
 48  GERG Peter  ..................  ..................................................  9,11  38,09  29. 

 3  KLAFFENBACHER Stefan  ..................  ..................................................  9,48  38,46  30. 
 38  HEUFELDER Sebastian  ..................  ..................................................  21,32  50,30  31. 

 Nicht am Start 

 56  PROBST Korbinian  ..................  .................................................. 

 Schiedsrichter 

   

 Bewerbsstatistik 
 Gemeldete Teilnehmer:        44 
 Gewertete Teilnehmer:        43 
 Ausgeschiedene Teilnehmer:          1 
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 Teilnehmer  Stnr  Rang  Diff  Total 

 Freiwillige Feuerwehr Lenggries  1.  2:03,77 

 35  SEEWALD Toni  ..................  ..................................................  30,44 
 15  GERG Thomas  ..................  ..................................................  30,78 
 25  GERG Andreas  ..................  ..................................................  30,82 

 5  GERG Michael  ..................  ..................................................  31,73 

 Jaegers Skitwister  2.  2:05,14  1,37 

 31  MAYR Marinus  ..................  ..................................................  29,91 
 51  GERG Hannah  ..................  ..................................................  30,61 

 1  GLIGENREINER Kaspar Jun.  ..................  ..................................................  31,55 
 41  SIMON Barbara  ..................  ..................................................  33,07 
 11  GERG Michael  ..................  ..................................................  [NG]           33,69 
 21  WIEDEMANN Clemens  ..................  ..................................................  [NG]           34,76 
 61  BICHLER Sofie  ..................  ..................................................  [NG]           36,72 

 Christlicher Bauernverein  3.  2:05,29  1,52 

 16  ERTL Georg  ..................  ..................................................  29,63 
 46  PROBST Georg  ..................  ..................................................  30,87 
 26  HEIß Hans  ..................  ..................................................  32,15 

 6  GILGENREINER Kaspar  ..................  ..................................................  32,64 
 36  HEIß Stefan  ..................  ..................................................  [NG]           32,69 

 Lenggrieser Tennisclub  4.  2:06,74  2,97 

 32  STERN Korbinian  ..................  ..................................................  28,98 
 2  THURNER Marion  ..................  ..................................................  30,43 

 52  PROBST Thomas  ..................  ..................................................  32,64 
 12  JOHANN Carlo  ..................  ..................................................  34,69 
 42  ZACHER Katherine  ..................  ..................................................  [NG]           37,48 
 62  HEINRICH Martina  ..................  ..................................................  [NG]           41,35 
 22  FOTTNER Amelie  ..................  ..................................................  [NG]           44,24 

 Feuerwehr Wegscheid  5.  2:07,94  4,17 

 14  KÖGL Max  ..................  ..................................................  31,16 
 24  STADLER Alois  ..................  ..................................................  31,53 

 4  GERG Tom  ..................  ..................................................  31,80 
 44  ZACHER Martin  ..................  ..................................................  33,45 
 34  KÖGL Georg  ..................  ..................................................  [NG]           33,80 

 nix für unguad  6.  2:14,09  10,32 

 47  REDETZKI Alexandra  ..................  ..................................................  30,57 
 27  MURBÖCK Vroni  ..................  ..................................................  32,56 
 17  GERG Karl  ..................  ..................................................  35,01 

 7  KÖGL Anton  ..................  ..................................................  35,95 
 37  DOSCH Georg  ..................  ..................................................  [NG]           36,42 
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 Teilnehmer  Stnr  Rang  Diff  Total 
 57  MURBÖCK Tom  ..................  ..................................................  [NG]           36,51 

 Blechmusi Lenggries  7.  2:20,92  17,15 

 8  KOBINGER Klaus Jun.  ..................  ..................................................  32,34 
 28  ERTL Jakob Jun.  ..................  ..................................................  34,78 
 18  BEYERLEIN Simon  ..................  ..................................................  35,71 
 48  GERG Peter  ..................  ..................................................  38,09 
 38  HEUFELDER Sebastian  ..................  ..................................................  [NG]           50,30 

 Rathaus Lenggries  8.  2:36,38  32,61 

 33  BICHLMAYER Anna  ..................  ..................................................  31,42 
 23  BAUER Johanna  ..................  ..................................................  38,18 

 3  KLAFFENBACHER Stefan  ..................  ..................................................  38,46 
 13  SCHMÖLLER Sabine  ..................  ..................................................  48,32 

 Schiedsrichter 
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